

1.

Name of work -

Situation of work -

Agency by which work is executed -

Date of measurement -

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work).

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1st on A/c bill					
Name of work :- Construction of Road and C.D work from Tilmapur Siswa (PMGSV Path) to Bishunpur under MMGSY (SC).					
Name of Agency :- ARUN KUMAR JAISWAL.					
Ag't No. :- 125 SBD, MMGSY (SC) of 20-21					
Ag't Date :- 18-09-2020					
Ag't value :- (i) Const. cost = Rs 7562088.00 (ii) Maint. cost = Rs 863480.00					
Rate :- below 0.10 %.					
Date of Commencement :- 14-07-2020					
Date of Completion :- 13-07-2020					
Date of entry :- 18-03-2022					
Measurement					
Item No. (1) Providing & fixing of working - - benchmark pillars 1x1.10 km = 1.10 km					
Item No. (2) providing and fixing					

Continuation

2nd year maintenance Bill

48

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
M/W. - T/1/2020/2021					
Path to Bimpuir 1/2021					
M/ Agency - M/ Dahan Karmar Jarwal					
Ag. No. 125/SB.D/M/20.57/2020-21					
Date of start:- 14-07-2020					
Date of completion:- 13-07-2021					
Actual - 27/7-2022					

Measurement Entry

1) PIV Restoration of rain cuts
with soil do-do

2 x	15m x 1.25m x 0.3m	= 11.25m ³
1 x	17m x 1.25 x 0.3m	= 6.37m ³
2 x	12m x 1.25m x 0.3m	= 9m ³
2 x	15m x 1.25 x 0.3m	= 11.25m ³
3 x	25m x 1.25 x 0.3m	= 28.12m ³
1 x	20m x 1.25 x 0.3m	= 3.75m ³

Total Qty = 69.74m³

Limit Qty = 66.83m³

2) PIV making up of beam
and shoulder stripping

- do - do all complete

4 x	25m x 1.25m	= 125m ²
1 x	10m x 1.25m	= 12.5m ²
1 x	15m x 1.25	= 18.75m ²
2 x	22m x 1.25m	= 55m ²

Limit Qty = 202.5m²

Continuation 206.25m²

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	7723 P	(48)			
Qty =	18.36 m ²				
@ R.	16.41/m ²	R.			30120
(9) Material already placed					
of work done					
	7723 P	(48)			
Qty =	60 m ²				
@ R.	67.67 / Nos	B.			40,2602
					R. 90,14320
Add Cost	19 + L. cost 13% —	R.			1171820
					R. 1,01,86120
Less 0.1% below	—	B.			102200
					R. 1,01,759

APD
5-09-2024
25

05/09/2024
AE

material statement

1) Earth work = 66.8 m³

2) Bitumen oil = 48 kg

S-90

3) Stone dust = 0.714 m³

APD
5-09-2024
25

05/09/2024
AE

Continuation